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
like home: reasonable rates. East 83H2.

DESIRABLE well furnished front room
with board; modern; suitable for two;
excellent location. East 5715.

ROOM with board in beautiful east side
home for man and wife or two

also garage for rent. East 8835.
LARGE downstairs room, refined home;

close to school: for father and child;
with or without board. Woodlawn 4706.

EXCELLENT room and board; Rose City
Park, near car line; home comforts;
price reasonable. Tabor 8351.

NICELY- furnished room, close in, fur-
nace heat, $15 per mo., or will give
breakfast. East 8033.

PRIVATE home for children; 20 years'
experience. 714 Everett st. Mar. 2162.

ROOM and board. 506 Tillamook, near
10th and Broadway. East 2700.

LARGE front room in a modern home euiU
able for two. 770 Irving st. Mar. 4410.

ROOM 1 or 2; good home cooking;
sleeping porch; references. Main 511.

FOR 2 young ladles or a married couple,
home privileges. Woodlawn- 1858.

GOOD board and room, home privileges,
18th and Johnson. Phone Bdwy. 3763.

Furnished Apartments.
THE WHEELDON ANNEX.

Corner 10th and Salmon. 2. 3 and
apts. ; permanent or transient: also

single rooma Mam 6641.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.

2 and furnished, strictly mod-
em, tile baths, elevator. 11th and Mont- -
gomery. Main 359. '

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
2 rms., furn. ; hardwood floors, eleva-

tor, strictly modern, all outside, walking
dist. 3S6 3d st. cor. Montgomery.

JULIANA APARTMENTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FUR. 2. 3 AND APTS.
IRVINGTON.

Large, sunny front room; nicely fur-
nished for h. k. Bast 48!S2.

THE DEZENDORF APTS..
208 16th, near Taylor st. Mar. 128.
NICE FURNISHED APT.

CARLOIS APARTMENTS.
furnished modern apt., reason-

able. 14th and Market.
THE EVERETT.

644 Everett st. Furnished apt.,
waik in g distance. Broadway 4410.

BERKELEY APTS.. 39 Trinity place
Nicely furnished apt., all outside
rooms. Marshall 1950. Call apt. 6.

060 FLAN DE PS fur. mod. base-
ment apt., $;5 mo. and janitor work (no
f I res); re, req. Bwdy. 8134 mornln gs.

ALICE COURT Available Nov. 10.
fireplace. Dutch kitchen, bath, phone.
East Sth wnd Burnside. East 3r66.

AUDITORIUM COURT APT.
331 Third St.. furnished.

Apt. undr new management.

WANT 2 nurses to share large apt.; Tory
line ana rpagnnnom. mo v,iir.

Nicely furnished apartment. 189
N. 23d.. Mar. 2945.

$20 DESIRABLE apta., everything
in. N. and S. Portland car to Carruthers
st. 62v S first.

front apartment, private bath,
walking distance, reasonable. 414 4th.

KINGS HALL apt., 171 King; st. One
fumlsnea apt. Main oi-- o.

UNION AVE. and Killings worth, fur. apt.
$21.50: all complete: concrete building.

15 DAYS STORAGE FREE.
Moving for less. Phone Bdwy. 2443.

NICE, clean, two front rooms, apt.; adulta
Grand ave.

CHETOPA APTS. 1 nice light
corner apartment, tail Hawy. 4iSS.

H ADDON HALL 11th and Hall. Corner
apt. 4o.au. private tatn.
furnished apartment; walking

distance; aiov. iau ooaiawn 4

WILL share furnished apt., has piano and
Victrola, witn i or z gins. .Mar, 352.

APT. FOR RENT, walking distance; elec-
tric! t y, heat. 347 Hall st.

AKL1NE APTS... for rent, modern,
cor. Lovejoy and 17th." Bdwy. 1K12.

THE GRAND OAK apts.; one furn.
apt.; strictly modern. East 3302.

THE CHELTENHAM Attractive
apt., lvth ana Nortnrup. uroaaway ai.it.

fU apt.. 1 room aud kiickeattte,
iUU Br Sroadwajr.

FOR R1CNT.
Furnished Apartments.

GRANDEST A APARTM ENTfl.

Nifty apartments with private
bath. Steam heated brick building. Au-
tomatic elevator and all conveniences,
$40 and up.

68 GRAND AVE.. COR. BTAKK.
$35 FOUR large rooms, well furnished,

lower floor, with basement. Phone,
ligh- t- and gas; 3 blocks to Rose City
car.

$25 S rooms and Bleeping porch, well
furnished. Phone, lights and gas. 733
Pacific street. East 6i96. Call or phone
evenings between 5 aid 6:30.

CLASSY, MODERN. APT., $55,
ALSO CORNER. FURNISHED. $65.
Immaculately clean, fine furniture, large,
warm, first --class janitor service guaran-
teed. These apartments are equipped
for 2 to 4 or 5 persons; you can't beat
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